
Bubbles 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Lindauer Special Reserve Brut NV New Zealand           

Le Contesse Prosecco D.O.C Treviso, Italy                 

Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige NV Marlborough, New Zealand         

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV Champagne, France          

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut NV Champagne, France            

GLS      BTL

14         55

12         55       

             80

             160

             220

Kopiko Bay Marlborough, New Zealand           

Volcanic Hills Marlborough, New Zealand                 

Paritua Stone Paddock Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand       

Te Kairanga Estate Martinborough, New Zealand                       

      

10        45

14        65

             55

             75

Chardonnay

Kopiko Bay Gisborne, New Zealand 

Volcanic Hills Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand 

Corofin Marlborough, New Zealand (Organic)

Paritua Willow Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

10         45

14         65

              85

              95



Aromatics

Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris Gisborne, New Zealand          

Volcanic Hills Pinot Gris Marlborough, New Zealand                

Dragon Bone Pinot Gris Waitaki Valley, New Zealand

Kopiko Bay Rosé Gisborne, New Zealand 

Volcanic Hills Rosé Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Paritua Stone Paddock Rosé Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Te Motu The Shed Rosé Waiheke, New Zealand

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Riesling Central Otago, New Zealand

Rock Ferry Riesling Central Otago, New Zealand (Organic)

                        

GLS       BTL   

10         45

14         65

              80

10         45

14         65

             55

             85

12        55

            75

Dessert Wine

The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand                     15         65

Alcohol Free

Ara Zero Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand  (Vegan)      

Ara Zero Rosé Marlborough, New Zealand (Vegan)                              

    

12         55

12         55



Pinot Noir

Rich Reds

Kopiko Bay Martinborough, New Zealand   

Volcanic Hills Central Otago, New Zealand 

Margrain Rivers Edge 2020 Martinborough, New Zealand

Corofin 2021 Marlborough, New Zealand (Organic)

Takahiro K 2023 Central Otago, New Zealand

GLS      BTL

10         45        

16         70

              90

             100

             125

Kopiko Bay Merlot Martinborough, New Zealand    

Huntaway Merlot Cabernet Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand      

Volcanic Hills Syrah Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand                 

Paritua Bridge Pa Syrah 2021 Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Puriri Hills Mokoroa 2022 Clevedon, New Zealand

Te Motu Dunleavy The Family Merlot 2017 Waiheke, New Zealand

Paritua Single Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Hawke’s Bay,

New Zealand            

    

10         45

12         55

16         70

              95

              90

              90
              110

Fortified Wine
Volcanic Hills 12 year Tawny, New Zealand

Sandeman 20 year Tawny, Portugal

Valdespino El Candado Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Spain

60ml 

15

20

15

https://www.glengarrywines.co.nz/wine/portugal


Beer & Cider

Tap

Panhead Supercharger APA 

Stella Artois

 

Corona

Heineken

Peroni

Panhead Hazy IPA

Panhead Pilsner

Panhead Stout

Croucher Volcanic NZAPA

Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Classic

Steinlager Ultra Low Carb

Speights Gold Medal Ale

Lion Red

Steinlager Light

Steinlager 0%

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider

GLS

12

12

BTL

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

12



Gin

Vodka

Gordons London Dry

Bombay Sapphire 

Pink n White Geothermal

Kākāpō Distillery Kawakawa and Pink Peppercorn

Scapegrace Black
Cardrona Distillery The Source

30ml 

10

12        

14

14

15

16

Smirnoff Red No. 21         

Grey Goose               

Black Collar

Blue Duck Rare 

Cardrona The REID Single Malt             

    

10

12        

12

14

16

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold         

1800 Silver

Patron Anejo                 

            

    

10

12        

16



Whiskey

Bourbon

Johnny Walker Red Label 
Jameson 
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenmorangie 12 year
Thomson Whisky Two Tone, New Zealand
Laphroaig 10 Year Old 
The Oamaruvian Single Cask, New Zealand
Thomson Manuka Smoke Single Malt, New Zealand
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old

30ml
10
12
12
12
14
14        
14
14
18
16
22

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey

Kentucky Owl The Wiseman              

    

12

12 

12       

18

Brandy & Cognac
St Remy Brandy XO

Hennessy VSOP Cognac

12

16        



Liqueur
Baileys          
Tia Maria              
Kahlua
Amaretto
Drambuie
Malibu 
Midori
Aperol
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

                    Full Range of Liqueur Options Available at Bar Zazu

    
10
12        
10
12
12
10
10
10
14
12

Rum
Bacardi     

Coruba   

Appleton Estate Signature Blend              

Honest Six Spiced Botanical Rum          

30ml    

10

10        

14
14

Alcohol Free Spirits
Warners Pink Berry Gin

Lyre's Agave Blanco Tequila

12

12        



Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Orange Bitters, Sugar Syrup 

16 

Cocktails

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth  

16

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

16

Lemon Drop Martini
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup 

16

Pina Colada
White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream , Pineapple Juice

18

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup 

16

Mojito
White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup  

18

Lemoncello Spritz
Lemoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water

18

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Pepsi   

20  

Midori Sour
Midori, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda  

18

Thomson Penicillin
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Honey , Ginger Syrup

18



Cocktails
Clover Club
Gin, Rasberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg white

18

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce

18

Hibiscus Mimosa
Elderflower, Prosecco, Hibiscus Flower

20

Charlie Chaplin
Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice

18

Yuzu Lemon Fizz
Yuzu Lemon, 7UP

14

Mocktails

Spiced Pineapple Spritz
Fresh Pineapple, Tabasco, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale,

Sugar Syrup

15

Lychee Mojito
Lychee, Fresh Lime, Mint, Soda

14

Berry Bliss
Raspberry, Fresh Basil, Soda

14

Aroha Lavender
Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice, Tonic Water

14



Cafe Nero
Galliano, Coffee, Cream

12

Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee
Jameson Whisky, Coffee, Cream

12

Baileys Irish Coffee
Baileys Irish Cream, Coffee, Cream

12

Kahula Coffee
Kahlua, Coffee, Cream

12

Favorite Nip 
Choose your favorite premium Liqueur off the shelf, Coffee, Cream

14

Spiked Hot Chocolate
Choice of Baileys or Amaretto or Frangelico , Hot Milk ,
Chocolate Syrup, Cream

14

Affogato
Ice Cream, Espresso and add your choice of Liqueur

14



Non Alcoholic

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

7UP

Ginger ale

Ginger beer

Taha

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

Otakiri Mineral Still 750ml

Otakiri Mineral Sparkling 750ml

GLS

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6

5.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

BTL

10

10


